
Class: V-A Girls Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

DAY
8:05
8:40

8:40
9:15

9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

MON Maths
English 

Language
Science Hand -writing

English 
Literature 

2nd Language

TUE Maths 2nd Language Science Social Studies

WED Maths
English 

Language
English 

Literature 
2nd 

Language
DEAR/   P.S. Social Studies

THU 2nd Language Science
P.T. / Self 
Defense 

Maths
Computer 

Studies
G.K.

FRI Maths
English 

Language
3rd Language

Computer 
Studies

2nd Language Art & Craft

Class: V-B Girls Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

DAY
8:05
8:40

8:40
9:15

9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

MON
English 

Language
Social 

Studies
English 

Literature 
Maths

2nd 
Language

G.K.

TUE 3rd Language
English 

Literature 
English 

Language
Maths Science 2nd Language

WED
2nd 

Language
Maths Science Social Studies

THU 2nd Language
Social 

Studies
Maths

English 
Language

Computer 
Studies

Hand -writing

FRI Science Maths
P.T./ Self 
Defense

DEAR/     P.S.
Computer 

Studies
Art & Craft

Session : 2019-20
       Daily Routine 

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Theology

Theology

English Literature Theology

Theology

English Language

Theology

Theology English Literature 

Theology

Theology

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session : 2019-20

       Daily Routine 

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

English Language



Class: V-A Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:40

1:40
2:15

MON 2nd Language
Social 

Studies
Computer

Studies
P.T./ Self 
Defense 

Maths Science

TUE
English 

Language
Maths

2nd 
Language

P.S. / DEAR

WED Maths
English 

Language
English 

Literature 
2nd 

Language
Science

Social 
Studies

THU
English 

Literature 
Maths G.K. 

Social 
Studies

Computer
Studies

Art & Craft/ 
Handwriting

FRI 2nd Language 3rd Language Maths Salah Science
English 

Language

Class: V-B Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
01:05

01:05
01:40

01:40
02:15

MON Maths
Social 

Studies
English 

Literature 
English 

Language
2nd 

Language
P.S. / 
DEAR

TUE Maths
2nd 

Language
Computer

Studies
G.K.

Art & Craft / 
Hand-writing

P.T./ Self 
Defense

WED 3rd Language Maths
English 

Language
Science

2nd 
Language

Social 
Studies

THU Maths
Social 

Studies
English 

Literature 
English 

Language
Science

Computer
Studies

FRI Maths Science
2nd 

Language
Salah

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session : 2019-20

       Daily Routine
B 

 R
   

E 
 A

  K

Theology

English Language

Theology

Theology

English Literature Theology

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session : 2019-20

       Daily Routine 

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

English Language

Theology English Literature 

Theology

Theology

Theology



Class: VI-A Girls Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
8:05
8:40

8:40
9:15

9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:55

11:55
12:25

12:25
12:55

12:55
1:25

MON Biology Maths 2nd Language

TUE Maths
Computer

Studies
History Geography Art & Craft

WED 3rd Language Maths
English 

Literature
2nd Language G.K.

THU
English 

Literature
P.T. / Self 
Defense

English 
Language

FRI
English 

Language
Computer

Studies
History Physics Chemistry Maths

2nd 
Language

Class: VI-B Girls Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
8:05
8:40

8:40
9:15

9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:55

11:55
12:25

12:25
12:55

12:55
1:25

MON History
English 

Literature
3rd Language

English 
Language

Art & Craft

TUE Maths Biology 2nd Language

WED Geography Maths
Computer

Studies
G.K.

2nd 
Language

THU
English 

Literature
Physics

Computer
Studies

2nd Language Maths

FRI Chemistry
P.T. / Self 
Defense

English 
Language

History Maths

Theology Biology

Geography Physics

Session - 2019-20
            Daily Routine

Maths
B 

 R
   

E 
 A

  K
Theology

English Literature Theology Chemistry

English Language Theology

Biology

Theology Geography Maths

Theology

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2019-20

Daily Routine

English Literature

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Physics Chemistry

Theology English Language

Theology



Class: VI-A Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:35

1:35
2:05

2:05
2:35

MON Maths
2nd 

Language
Biology

English 
Language

Computer
Studies

TUE Maths
English 

Literature 
English 

Language

WED Maths 2nd Language
P.T./ Self 
Defense

Computer
Studies

G.K.
English 

Literature 
History

THU Maths Geography 2nd Language 3rd Language Physics

FRI History Chemistry Theology Salah Theology

Class: VI-B Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:35

1:35
2:05

2:05
2:35

MON Maths Chemistry
2nd 

Language

TUE History Maths
P.T. / Self 
Defense

WED History Geography G.K.
English 

Language
Computer

Studies

THU Maths
Computer

Studies
2nd 

Language
English 

Language
English 

Literature 
3rd Language Biology

FRI
2nd 

Language
Maths

English 
Literature 

Salah Physics

Physics Chemistry

Theology Maths

Theology

Theology Geography

Maths English Literature 

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session : 2019-20

                      Daily Routine 

Theology

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Biology English Language

English Literature 

       Daily Routine 

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Theology Physics

Chemistry Theology Geography

Biology

English Language Theology

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2019-20



Class: VII-A Girls Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
8:05
8:40

8:40
9:15

9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:55

11:55
12:25

12:25
12:55

12:55
1:25

MON
2nd 

Language
Chemistry

English 
Language

Geography
English 

Literature 
Maths History

TUE Physics
Computer

Studies
Art & Craft

WED Biology Maths G.K.

THU
English 

Literature 
History

P.T. / Self 
Defense

Maths
2nd 

Language

FRI
2nd 

Language
Computer

Studies
Maths 3rd Language

English 
Language

Class: VII - B Girls Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
8:05
8:40

8:40
9:15

9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:55

11:55
12:25

12:25
12:55

12:55
1:25

MON History Physics Maths

TUE
2nd 

Language
Maths Biology

Computer
Studies

Art & Craft

WED
2nd 

Language
Chemistry Maths

English 
Literature 

G.K.

THU History
English 

Literature 
P.T. / Self 
Defense

English 
Language

2nd 
Language

FRI
Computer

Studies
Maths Geography

English 
Language

3rd 
Language

Theology Maths

English Literature Biology

Session - 2019-20
Daily Routine 

Theology

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

English Language Chemistry

Physics Theology

Geography Theology

English Language

Theology Chemistry

Theology Biology

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2019-20

Daily Routine 

Theology

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  KTheology English Literature Maths

Physics Geography



Class: VII - A Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:35

1:35
2:05

2:05
2:35

MON
English 

Language
English 

Literature 
Maths Geography 2nd Language

TUE Maths History Biology 2nd Language
3rd 

Language

WED 2nd Language
Computer

Studies
G.K.

THU History Maths
English 

Literature
Computer

Studies
P.T./ Self 
Defense

FRI
English 

Language
Maths Chemistry Salah Physics

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:35

1:35
2:05

2:05
2:35

MON Maths Biology
2nd 

Language
Theology Theology Physics

Computer
Studies

TUE Chemistry Theology Theology History
English 

Language

WED Maths
English 

Literature
2nd 

Language
Theology Theology G.K.

P.T./ Self 
Defense

THU
Computer

Studies
Geography History Maths

English 
Literature

FRI Maths Theology Theology Salah 2nd Language
English 

Language
3rd 

Language

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

English 
Literature 

Maths Geography

English Language

Biology Physics

Chemistry

Biology

Theology Geography

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2019-20

Class: VII - B        Daily Routine Boys Section 

       Daily Routine 

Theology

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Chemistry

Theology
English 

Literature 

Physics Maths English Language

Theology

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2019-20



Class: VIII Girls Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
8:05
8:40

8:40
9:15

9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:55

11:55
12:25

12:25
12:55

12:55
1:25

MON 2nd Language Biology Chemistry
English 

Language
History Maths Geography

TUE
Computer

Studies
G.K Maths

WED Physics Maths 3rd Language
English 

Language
Art & Craft

THU
English 

Literature 

FRI Maths
P.T. / Self 
Defense

Computer
Studies

Class: VIII Boys Section 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:15
9:50

9:50
10:25

10:25
11:00

11:00
11:35

11:35
11:55

11:55
12:30

12:30
1:05

1:05
1:35

1:35
2:05

2:05
2:35

MON
Computer

Studies
Maths Geography

TUE 3rd Lang. Maths
English 

Literature
Chemistry 2nd Language

WED
Computer

Studies
G.K.

P.T./ Self 
Defense

THU History
English 

Language
Maths

FRI Physics Biology Maths Salah
English 

Language

English Literature Theology

2nd Language Theology Geography

Chemistry Theology

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2019-20

       Daily Routine

English Language

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Physics Biology

History Theology

Maths

Biology Maths Chemistry Geography

English Language Theology History

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Session - 2019-20

           Daily Routine 

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Theology

Physics Theology English Literature 

2nd Language Theology




