JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL														
	Session : 2019-20													
Class:	Class: V-A Daily Routine Girls Section													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th					
DAY	8:05	8:40	9:15 9:50 10:25 10:45		11:20	11:55	12:30							
DAI	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:30	1:05					
MON	Maths	The	ology	English Language		Science	Hand -writing	English Literature	2nd Language					
TUE	Maths	The	ology	2nd Language	Y Y	English L	iterature	Science	Social Studies					
WED	Maths	The	ology	English Language	Е,	English Literature	2nd Language	DEAR/ P.S.	Social Studies					
THU	2nd Language	Science	Science P.T. / Self Defense Maths English Language		anguage	Computer Studies	G.K.							
FRI	Maths	ology	English Language		3rd Language	Computer Studies	2nd Language	Art & Craft						

	JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL													
	Session : 2019-20													
Class:	Class: V-B Daily Routine Girls Section													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd 4th 5th				6th	8th						
DAY	8:05	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:30					
DAI	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:30	1:05					
MON	English Language	Social Studies	English Literature	Maths		2nd Language	The	eology	G.K.					
TUE	3rd Language	English Literature	English Language	Maths	A K	Science	The	eology	2nd Language					
WED	English Lite	rature	2nd Maths		E	Science	The	eology	Social Studies					
THU	2nd Language	Social Studies	Maths	English Language	B R	Computer Studies	The	eology	Hand -writing					
FRI	English Lan	iguage	Science	Maths		P.T./ Self Defense	DEAR/ P.S.	Computer Studies	Art & Craft					

	JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL													
	Session : 2019-20													
	Class: V-A Daily Routine Boys Section Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	8th						
DAY	9:15	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:40					
	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:40	2:15					
MON	2nd Language	Social Studies	Computer Studies	P.T./ Self Defense		Maths	Science	English L	anguage					
TUE	English Language	The	ology	Maths	A K	2nd Language	English	Literature	P.S. / DEAR					
WED	Maths	The	ology	English Language	E,	English Literature	2nd Language	Science	Social Studies					
THU	English Literature	Theology		Maths	B R	G.K.	Social Studies	Computer Studies	Art & Craft/ Handwriting					
FRI	2nd Language	The	eology	3rd Language		Maths	Salah	Science	English Language					

	JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL													
	Session : 2019-20													
	Class: V-B Daily Routine Boys Section													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th					
DAY	9:15	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	01:05	01:40					
DAI	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	01:05	01:40	02:15					
MON	Maths	Social Studies	English Literature	English Language		2nd Language	P.S. / DEAR	Theo	logy					
TUE	Maths	2nd Language	English	Language	A X	Computer Studies	G.K.	Art & Craft / Hand-writing	P.T./ Self Defense					
WED	3rd Language	Maths	English Language	Science	ш	2nd Language	Social Studies	Theo	logy					
THU	Maths	Social Studies	English Literature	English Language	B R	Science	Computer Studies	Theo	logy					
FRI	Maths	Science	English	Literature		2nd Language	Salah	Theo	logy					

			JIB	REEL INT	ERNA	TIONAL S	SCHOOL	_		
				Se	ssion -	2019-20				
(Class: VI-A				Daily	Routine			Girls Sectio	n
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th
DAY	8:05	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55
DAI	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55	1:25
MON	English Lite	erature	Biology	Maths		Phy	sics	2nd Language	Chemi	istry
TUE	Theolo	ogy	Maths	Computer Studies	¥	History	English	n Language	Geography	Art & Craft
WED	Theolo	gy	В	iology	EA	3rd Language	Maths	English Literature	2nd Language	G.K.
THU	U Theology		Geography		~	English Literature	N	/laths	P.T. / Self Defense	English Language
FRI	Theology English Computer Language Studies		•	B	History	Physics	Chemistry	Maths	2nd Language	

			JIB	REEL INTE	ERNA	TIONAL	SCHOOL	•				
				Se	ssion -	2019-20						
	Class: VI-B Daily Routine Girls Section											
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th		
DAV	8:05	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55		
DAY	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55	1:25		
MON	Math	S	History	English Literature	¥	Theo	ology	3rd Language	English Language	Art & Craft		
TUE	English Lite	rature	Maths	Biology		Theology		2nd Language	Chem	istry		
WED	English Lan	iguage	Geography	Maths	EA	Theology		Computer Studies	G.K.	2nd Language		
THU	THU English Physics Computer Studies 2nd Language				~	Theo	ology	Biolo	ogy	Maths		
FRI	Geogra	phy	Pl	nysics	B	Chemistry	P.T. / Self Defense	English Language	History	Maths		

	JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL											
				Se	ssion -	2019-20						
Class: VI-A Daily Routine Boys Section												
Period	Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th											
DAY 9:15 9:50 10:25 11:00 11:35 11:55 12:30 1:05 1:35												
DAI	9:50	10:25	11:00	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05	2:35				
MON	N 4 - + l	2nd	Dialam.	English		Thou	ologu.	Computer	Dhua	ina		
MON	Maths	Language	Biology	Language	¥	Inec	ology	Studies	Phys	ics		
TUE	Matha	Cha	mistra	English	4	Thou	ologu.	Coogs	anh.	English		
IUE	Maths	Crie	mistry	Literature	1	Inec	ology	Geogr	арпу	Language		
WED	Diales		D. A. a. I. la	2.41	ш	P.T./ Self	Computer	6.14	English	112-1		
WED	Biolog	ЗУ	Maths	2nd Language	~	Defense	Studies	G.K.	Literature	History		
THU	English Lar	nguage	Maths	Geography		The	ology	2nd Language	3rd Language	Physics		
FRI	History	М	aths	Chemistry	8	Theology	Salah	Theology	English Lit	erature		

	JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL													
	Session : 2019-20													
	Class: VI-B Daily Routine Boys Section													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th				
DAV	9:15	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05				
DAY	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05	2:35				
MON	Theolo	gγ	Maths	Chemistry		Bio	logy	English L	anguage	2nd				
1/1011		<u> </u>	Widths	Wattis Chemistry		5.0		211811311 2	anguage	Language				
TUE	History	Fnølish	Literature	Maths	×	P.T. / Self	Dh	ysics	Chemi	istry				
ICE	Thistory	LIIGHSII	Literature	IVIACIIS 4		Defense	i ilysies		Chemi	Joer y				
WED	Theolo	σv	History	Geography L		G K	G.K. English (Maths					
WED	medio	БУ	пізсогу	Geography	_	G.K.	Language	Studies	iviat	115				
THU	Thoolo	m.	Maths	Computer	~	2nd	English	English	2rd Language	Diology				
Inu	THU Theology		Maths	Studies	В	Language	Language	Literature	3rd Language	Biology				
FRI	Theolo	mv.	2nd	Mathe		English	Salah	Dhysics	Googra	nhy				
rki	THEOIO	ВУ	Language	Maths		Literature	Saldii	Physics	Geogra	арпу				

			JIE	REEL INT	ERNA	TIONAL	SCHOOL	•		
				S	ession -	2019-20				
Class: VII-A Daily Routine Girls Section										
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th
DAY	8:05	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55
DAI	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55	1:25
MON	Theolo	gy	2nd Language	Chemistry		English Language	Geography	English Literature	Maths	History
TUE	Theolo	gy	Englis	n Literature	A	Physics	Computer Studies	Ma	ths	Art & Craft
WED	Physic	CS	Ge	ography] ш	English l	anguage	Biology	Maths	G.K.
THU	Theolo	logy Chemistry		<u>~</u>	English Literature	History	P.T. / Self Defense	Maths	2nd Language	
FRI	RI Theology Biology					2nd Language	Computer Studies	Maths	3rd Language	English Language

	JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL												
	Session - 2019-20												
Class: VII - B Daily Routine Girls Section										n			
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th			
DAY	8:05	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55			
DAI	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55	1:25			
MON	History	Physics	Th	eology		Maths	English	n Language	Chem	istry			
TUE	Physic	cs	Th	eology	¥	2nd Language	Maths	Biology	Computer Studies	Art & Craft			
WED	Geogra	phy	Th	eology	ЕА	2nd Language	Chemistry	Maths	English Literature	G.K.			
THU	THU History English Literature Theology		eology	&	P.T. / Self Defense	N	⁄laths	English Language	2nd Language				
FRI	FRI English Literature Biology				B	Computer Studies	Maths	Geography	English Language	3rd Language			

			JIB	REEL INTI	ERNA	TIONAL	SCHOOL			
				Se	ssion -	2019-20				
	Class: VII - A				Dail	y Routine			Boys Section	n
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th
DAY	9:15	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05
DAY	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05	2:35
MON	Theolo	gy	English Language	English Literature		Maths	Geography	2nd Language	Chemi	istry
TUE	Theolo	gy	Maths History		A K	_	glish ature	Biology	2nd Language	3rd Language
WED	2nd Language	Computer Studies	Physics		R E	Ma	aths	English L	anguage	G.K.
THU	HU Theology His		History	Maths	B	English Literature	Computer Studies	Biol	ogy	P.T./ Self Defense
FRI	Theolo	gy	English Language	Maths		Chemistry	Salah	Geog	raphy	Physics

	JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL												
				Se	ssion -	2019-20							
	Class: VII -	В			Dail	y Routine			Boys So	ection			
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th			
DAY	9:15	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05			
DAI	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05	2:35			
MON	Maths	Biology	2nd Language	Theology		Theology	Physics	Engl Litera		Computer Studies			
TUE	Chemistry	М	aths	Theology	Y Y	Theology	History	Geogr	aphy	English Language			
WED	Maths	English Literature	2nd Language	Theology	ш	Theology	G.K.	English La	anguage	P.T./ Self Defense			
THU	Biolog	Computer Studies	Geography	B	History	Maths	Phys	sics	English Literature				
FRI	RI Chemistry Maths			Theology		Theology	Salah	2nd Language	English Language	3rd Language			

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL												
	Session - 2019-20											
Class: VIII			Daily Routine					Girls Section				
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th		
DAY	8:05	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55		
	8:40	9:15	9:50	10:25	10:45	11:20	11:55	12:25	12:55	1:25		
MON	2nd Language	Biology	Chemistry	English Language	K	History	Maths	Theology		Geography		
TUE	Physics		Computer Studies	G.K	A	Theology		Maths	English Literature			
WED	2nd Language		Physics	Maths		Theology		3rd Language	English Language	Art & Craft		
THU	Biology		Maths		BF	Chemistry		English Literature	Geography			
FRI	English Language		Maths	P.T. / Self Defense		Theology		Computer Studies	History			

JIBREEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL											
Session - 2019-20											
Class: VIII			Daily Routine					Boys Section			
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	
DAY	9:15	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05	
	9:50	10:25	11:00	11:35	11:55	12:30	1:05	1:35	2:05	2:35	
MON	Computer Studies	English Language		Maths	×	Physics		Biology		Geography	
TUE	3rd Lang.	History		Maths	4	English Literature	Chemistry	2nd Language	Theology		
WED	Maths		English Literature		Ш	Computer Studies G.K.		P.T./ Self Defense	Theology		
THU	2nd Language		History	English Language	B R	Maths The		eology	Geog	Geography	
FRI	Chemistry		Physics	Biology		Maths	Salah	English Language	Theology		